Oahu Club Adult In-House Tennis League
2020 Fall Season

MEN’S DOUBLES OPEN

	#
	Name
	Cell
	Email

	1
	Scott Reynolds
Arthur Martirosian
	(808)343-3968
(808)330-5364
	dsreynolds808@gmail.com
arthur808@gmail.com

	2
	Jonathan Ping
Eric Chen
	(808)295-4389
(808)347-9193
	jonping@gmail.com
echen8@gmail.com

	3
	Ilya Ruchyev
Kurtis Derell
	(808)384-3438
(808)783-5887
	iruchyev@yahoo.com
derellkl@gmail.com

	4
	Marc Nishida
Mike Hamasu
	(808)478-9868
(808)721-9323
	marcallennishida@aol.com
mhamasu@hawaii.rr.com

	5
	Matt Hemme
Peter Ho
	(808)462-6581
(808)389-8440
	hemme84@gmail.com
peterho0725@gmail.com

	6
	Bye (No Match)

	
	



	
Fall League Schedule
	Week
	Dates
	Round Robin
	Round Robin
	Round Robin

	1
	10/18-24
	2 vs 1
	3 vs 6
	4 vs 5

	2
	10/25-31
	3 vs 4
	6 vs 1
	2 vs 5

	3
	11/1-7
	6 vs 4
	2 vs 3
	1 vs 5

	4
	11/8-14
	4 vs 1
	5 vs 3
	6 vs 2

	5
	11/15-21
	5 vs 6
	1 vs 3
	4 vs 2

	6
	11/22-28
	
	
	

	7
	11/29-12/5
	
	
	

	8
	12/6-12
	Make-up
	Make-up
	Make-up

	9
	12/14
	Results Due
	
	



